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CATERING

https://wa.me/96550604204


Burger

BURGER
FRENCH FRIES
DRINKS

20
15
15

15 PERSON
115
KD

BURGER
FRENCH FRIES
DRINKS

35
25
25

25 PERSON
175
KD

BURGER
FRENCH FRIES
DRINKS

45
35
35

35 PERSON
205
KD

BURGER
FRENCH FRIES
DRINKS

60
45
45

45 PERSON
245
KD

ADD ONS

1/2 KILO OF FRENCH FRIES
1/2 KILO OF CURLY FRIES

2 KD
2 KD
7 KD

7 KD

5 CUPS OF MOZZARELLA STICKS
(3 Pieces Per Cup)
5 POUCHES OF ONION RING

NOTES PAYMENT
30 MIN PREPARATION TIME 100% OF THE AMOUNT SHOULD

BE PAID AT THE TIME OF BOOKING

IN CASE OF CANCELLATION
WITHIN 72 HRS, ONLY 50% OF 

THE AMOUNT WILL BE REFUNDED

2 HOURS SERVICE TIME



Burger

برجر
بطاطا عادية

مشروبات غازية

برجر
بطاطا عادية

مشروبات غازية

برجر
بطاطا عادية

مشروبات غازية

برجر
بطاطا عادية

مشروبات غازية

20
15
15

15 شخص
115
KD

35
25
25

25 شخص
175
KD

45
35
35

35 شخص
205
KD

60
45
45

45 شخص
245
KD

الإضافات

1/2 كيلو بطاطا عادي
1/2 كيلو بطاطا حلزوني

2 KD
2 KD
7 KD

7 KD

5 اكواب اصابع الموزاريلا
(3 قطع للكوب)

5 اكياس من حلقات البصل

الد فعالملاحاظات
دفع المبلغ 100% عند الحجز30 دقيقة زمن التجهيز

وفي حالة الإلغاء خلال 72 ساعة
يتم استرجاع 50% من المبلغ فقط

ساعاتان زمن الخدمة




